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SIENA - 11-11-2005 - 13-11-2005

Torneo WE 10Â° ROBERTO MAGARI 0504042B

Luogo SIENA  [Siena - Toscana]
Periodo 11-11-2005 - 13-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90'/35 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri TEMPESTINI ALESSANDRO - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 2N Alia Genci ITA TOS SI 1737 0 0 1972 M 115315

30 3N Bertolini Luca           ITA TOS FI 1509 0 0 1975 M 124051

29 2N Bitossi Massimo          ITA LAZ RM 1668 0 0 1972 M 123890

24 2N Borselli Francesco       ITA TOS FI 1713 0 0 1983 M 120507

22 2N Bufalo Fabrizio          ITA LOM LC 1644 0 0 1976 M 120285

27 3N Camelia Matteo           ITA UMB PG 1542 0 0 1990 M 122362

9 2N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA TOS FI 1619 0 0 1955 M 107988

1 Caporale Giuseppe Guido         BRA 1842 0 0 1940 M 2108895

19 3N Cassanese Riccardo       ITA LAZ RM 1524 0 0 1969 M 118072

4 3N Cavaliere Massimo        ITA TOS PO 1515 0 0 1967 M 103895

21 2N Colombo Luca             ITA LOM LC 1622 0 0 1981 M 120282

5 2N Della Monaca Pierluigi   ITA TOS GR 1763 0 0 1970 M 105318

6 2N Della Monaca Stefano     ITA TOS GR 1631 0 0 1977 M 105319

3 3N Fagiolino Rodolfo        ITA TOS SI 1576 0 0 1956 M 101887

8 2N Ferro Dario              ITA TOS LI 1689 0 0 1972 M 106979

18 2N Frattegiani Simone       ITA UMB PG 1668 0 0 1990 M 117835

7 2N Galletti Armando         ITA TOS LI 1748 0 0 1955 M 106977

23 1N Garofalo Simone          ITA TOS FI 1808 0 0 1972 M 120415

10 2N Gasperoni Claudio        ITA LAZ VT 1649 0 0 1975 M 109192

25 3N Joosten Tomas            ITA TOS SI 1584 0 0 1959 M 122285

13 2N Marrocco Silvio          ITA TOS FI 1622 0 0 1968 M 115088

17 3N Marsili Riccardo         ITA UMB PG 1557 0 0 1995 M 116923

16 2N Me Gianantonio           ITA SAR SS 1661 0 0 1976 M 116020

15 3N Pili Giangiuseppe        ITA SAR CA 1580 0 0 1986 M 115819

2 3N Principia Marco          ITA TOS PO 1545 0 0 1966 M 101414

11 3N Serrano Pasquale         ITA LAZ LT 1460 0 0 1924 M 110362

20 3N Soriente Matteo          ITA UMB PG 1491 0 0 1992 M 118352

12 2N Taglione Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1667 0 0 1987 M 114544

28 3N Venturi Luca             ITA TOS PT 1566 0 0 1985 M 123772

26 2N Zenatto Giuliano         ITA TOS SI 1600 0 0 1947 M 122359
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 2N Alia Genci ITA 1737 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1972 M 115315

30 3N Bertolini Luca           ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1975 M 124051

29 2N Bitossi Massimo          ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1972 M 123890

24 2N Borselli Francesco       ITA 1713 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1983 M 120507

22 2N Bufalo Fabrizio          ITA 1644 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1976 M 120285

27 3N Camelia Matteo           ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1990 M 122362

9 2N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1955 M 107988

19 3N Cassanese Riccardo       ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1969 M 118072

4 3N Cavaliere Massimo        ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1967 M 103895

21 2N Colombo Luca             ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1981 M 120282

5 2N Della Monaca Pierluigi   ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1970 M 105318

6 2N Della Monaca Stefano     ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1977 M 105319

3 3N Fagiolino Rodolfo        ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1956 M 101887

8 2N Ferro Dario              ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 106979

18 2N Frattegiani Simone       ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 117835

7 2N Galletti Armando         ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1955 M 106977

23 1N Garofalo Simone          ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 120415

10 2N Gasperoni Claudio        ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1975 M 109192

25 3N Joosten Tomas            ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 122285

13 2N Marrocco Silvio          ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1968 M 115088

17 3N Marsili Riccardo         ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1995 M 116923

16 2N Me Gianantonio           ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1976 M 116020

15 3N Pili Giangiuseppe        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1986 M 115819

2 3N Principia Marco          ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1966 M 101414

11 3N Serrano Pasquale         ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1924 M 110362

20 3N Soriente Matteo          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1992 M 118352

12 2N Taglione Stefano         ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 114544

28 3N Venturi Luca             ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1985 M 123772

26 2N Zenatto Giuliano         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 122359

FSI - WE 10Â° ROBERTO MAGARI (0504042B) - SIENA - 11-11-2005 - 13-11-2005 - Pag. 3/3


